
1 Stecken Sie den USB-Adapter 
in einen USB-Anschluss Ihres 
Computers.

2 Öffnen Sie das USB-Laufwerk 
oder gehen Sie zu Dieser PC → 
USB-Laufwerk. Doppelklicken Sie 
auf die Datei USB Adapter.exe und 
klicken Sie anschließend auf Install , 
um den Treiber zu installieren.

3 Verbinden Sie sich mit dem 
drahtlosen Netzwerk oder 
Bluetooth-Geräten.

Hinweis:
� Sollte dies nicht funktionieren, besuchen 
Sie www.cudy.com/wu900h, um den Treiber 
herunterzuladen, installieren Sie ihn und 
versuchen Sie dann erneut, eine Verbindung 
herzustellen.
� Bei weiteren Problemen wenden Sie sich 
bitte an support@cudy.com.

1 Podłącz adapter USB do portu USB  
w komputerze.

2 Wyświetli się dysk USB lub przejdź 
do Ten komputer → Dysk USB. Kliknij 
dwukrotnie plik USB Adapter.exe, a 
następnie kliknij Install, aby 
zainstalować sterownik.

3 Połącz się z siecią bezprzewodową 
lub urządzeniami Bluetooth.

Uwaga:
� Jeśli to nie pomoże, odwiedź stronę 
www.cudy.com/wu900h, aby pobrać 
sterownik, zainstaluj go, a następnie spróbuj 
połączyć się ponownie.
� W przypadku dalszych problemów 
skontaktuj się z nami pod adresem 
support@cudy.com.

1 Insira o adaptador USB em uma 
porta USB no computador.

2 A unidade USB será exibida ou 
acesse Este PC → Unidade USB. 
Clique duas vezes em USB 
Adapter.exe e clique em Install para 
instalar o driver.

3 Conecte-se à rede sem fio ou a 
dispositivos Bluetooth.

Observação:
� Se não funcionar, acesse 
www.cudy.com/wu900h para baixar o 
driver, instale-o e tente conectar 
novamente.
� Se houver mais problemas, entre em 
contato com support@cudy.com.

1 Introduceți adaptorul USB într-un 
port USB de pe computer.

2 Apare unitatea USB sau accesați 
Acest PC -> Unitate USB. Faceți 
dublu clic pe USB Adapter.exe și apoi 
faceți clic pe Install pentru a instala 
driverul. 

3 Conectați-vă la rețeaua wireless 
sau la dispozitivele Bluetooth. 

Nota:  
• Dacă nu funcționează, vizitați 
www.cudy.com/wu900h pentru a descărca 
driverul, instalați-l și apoi încercați să vă 
conectați din nou.
• Dacă mai există probleme, nu ezitați să 
contactați support@cudy.com.

1 Подключите адаптер к порту USB 
компьютера.

2 Перейдите в раздел «Этот 
компьютер» → «USB-накопитель». 
Дважды нажмите на файл «USB 
Adapter.exe», затем нажмите 
«Install», чтобы установить драйвер.

3 Подключитесь к сети Wi-Fi или
к устройствам Bluetooth.

Примечание:
� Если ничего не получилось, скачайте 
драйвер по адресу www.cudy.com/wu900h
и установите его, затем повторите попытку 
подключения.
� Если возникли трудности, обратитесь за 
помощью к нашей службе техподдержки
по адресу support.ru@cudy.com.

1 Уметните УСБ адаптер у УСБ 
порт на рачунару.

2 УСБ диск се појављује или 
идите на Овај рачунар → УСБ 
диск. Двапут кликните на USB 
Adapter.exe, а затим кликните на 
Install да бисте инсталирали 
драјвер. 

3 Повежите се са бежичном 
мрежом или Bluetooth уређајима.

Напомена:  
� Ако не ради, посетите 
www.cudy.com/wu900h да бисте преузели 
драјвер, инсталирали га и затим поново 
покушали да се повежете.
� Ако имате још проблема, слободно 
контактирајте support@cudy.com.

1 Vložte USB adaptér do USB portu  
na počítači.

2 Zobrazí sa okno Jednotka USB 
alebo prejdite na Tento počítač → 
Jednotka USB. Dvakrát kliknite na 
USB Adapter.exe a potom kliknutím 
na Install nainštalujte ovládač. 

3 Pripojte sa k bezdrôtovej sieti alebo 
zariadeniam Bluetooth. 

Poznámka:  
� Ak to nefunguje, navštívte stránku 
www.cudy.com/wu900h, stiahnite si 
ovládač, nainštalujte ho a potom sa skúste 
znova pripojiť.
� Ak máte akýkoľvek ďalší problém, 
neváhajte kontaktovať support@cudy.com.

1 Vstavite adapter USB v vrata USB 
na računalniku.

2 Pogon USB se prikaže ali pojdite na 
Ta računalnik → Pogon USB. 
Dvokliknite USB Adapter.exe in nato 
kliknite Install, da namestite gonilnik. 

3 Povežite se z brezžičnim omrežjem 
ali napravami Bluetooth. 

Opomba:  
� Če ne deluje, obiščite 
www.cudy.com/wu900h, da prenesete 
gonilnik, ga namestite in nato poskusite 
znova vzpostaviti povezavo.
� Če imate več težav, se obrnite na 
support@cudy.com.

1 Sisestage USB-adapter arvuti 
USB-porti.

2 USB-draiv avaneb või valige See 
arvuti → USB-draiv. Topeltklõpsake 
failil USB Adapter.exe ja seejärel 
klõpsake draiveri installimiseks 
nuppu Install. 

3 Looge ühendus traadita võrgu või 
Bluetooth-seadmetega. 

Märkus:  
� Kui see ei tööta, külastage draiveri 
allalaadimiseks veebilehte 
www.cudy.com/wu900h, installige see ja 
proovige uuesti ühendust luua.
� Kui teil on veel probleeme, võtke julgelt 
ühendust aadressil support@cudy.com.
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1 Vložte USB adaptér do USB portu  
na počítači.

2 Vyskočí jednotka USB nebo 
přejděte na Tento počítač → 
Jednotka USB. Dvakrát klikněte na 
USB Adapter.exe a poté klikněte na 
Install pro instalaci ovladače. 

3 Připojte se k bezdrátové síti nebo 
zařízením Bluetooth. 

Poznámka:  
� Pokud to nefunguje, stáhněte si ovladač z 
webových stránek www.cudy.com/wu900h, 
nainstalujte jej a zkuste se znovu připojit.
� V případě dalších problémů se neváhejte 
obrátit na support@cudy.com.

1 Sæt USB-adapteren i en USB-port 
på computeren.

2 USB-drev dukker op, eller gå til 
Denne pc → USB-drev. Dobbeltklik 
på USB Adapter.exe og klik 
derefter på Install for at installere 
driveren. 

3 Opret forbindelse til det trådløse 
netværk eller Bluetooth-enheder. 

Note:  
� Hvis det ikke virker, skal du besøge 
www.cudy.com/wu900h for at downloade 
driveren, installere den og derefter prøve 
at oprette forbindelse igen.
� Hvis der er flere problemer, er du 
velkommen til at kontakte 
support@cudy.com.

1 Εισαγάγετε τον προσαρμογέα USB 
σε μια θύρα USB στον υπολογιστή.

2 Εμφανίζεται η μονάδα USB ή 
μεταβείτε στην επιλογή Αυτός ο 
υπολογιστής → Μονάδα δίσκου USB. 
Κάντε διπλό κλικ στο USB Adapter.exe 
και, στη συνέχεια, κάντε κλικ στο 
Install για να εγκαταστήσετε το 
πρόγραμμα οδήγησης. 

3 Συνδεθείτε στο ασύρματο δίκτυο ή 
σε συσκευές Bluetooth. 

Σημείωμα:  
� Εάν δεν λειτουργήσει, επισκεφθείτε τη 
διεύθυνση www.cudy.com/wu900h για να 
κατεβάσετε το πρόγραμμα οδήγησης, να το 
εγκαταστήσετε και, στη συνέχεια, δοκιμάστε 
να συνδεθείτε ξανά.
� Εάν υπάρχει άλλο πρόβλημα, μη διστάσετε 
να επικοινωνήσετε με το support@cudy.com.

1 Insérez l'adaptateur USB dans un 
port USB de l'ordinateur.

2 La clé USB apparaît ou accédez à 
Ce PC → Clé USB. Double-cliquez sur 
USB Adapter.exe, puis cliquez sur 
Install pour installer le pilote.

3 Connectez-vous au réseau sans fil 
ou aux appareils Bluetooth.

Remarque :
� Si cela ne fonctionne pas, rendez-vous sur 
www.cudy.com/wu900h pour télécharger le 
pilote, installez-le, puis réessayez de vous 
connecter.
� En cas de problème, n'hésitez pas à 
contacter support@cudy.com.

1 Inserte el adaptador USB en un 
puerto USB del ordenador.

2 Aparecerá la unidad USB o vaya a 
Este equipo → Unidad USB . Haga 
doble clic en USB Adapter.exe y 
luego en Install para instalar el 
controlador.

3 Conectarse a la red inalámbrica o 
dispositivos Bluetooth.

Nota:
� Si no funciona, visite 
www.cudy.com/wu900h para descargar el 
controlador, instalarlo y luego intente 
conectarse nuevamente.
� Si tiene algún otro problema, no dude en 
contactar con support@cudy.com.

1 Inserire l'adattatore USB in una 
porta USB del computer.

2 Appare la finestra Unità USB 
oppure andare su Questo PC → Unità 
USB. Fare doppio clic su USB 
Adapter.exe e quindi su Install per 
installare il driver.

3 Connettersi alla rete wireless o ai 
dispositivi Bluetooth.

Nota:
� Se non funziona, visita 
www.cudy.com/wu900h per scaricare il 
driver, installarlo e riprovare a connetterti.
� Per ulteriori problemi, non esitate a 
contattare support@cudy.com.

1 Поставете USB адаптера в USB 
порт на компютъра.

2 USB устройство изскача или 
отидете на Този компютър → USB 
устройство. Щракнете два пъти 
върху USB Adapter.exe и след това 
щракнете върху Install, за да 
инсталирате драйвера. 

3 Свържете се с безжичната 
мрежа или Bluetooth устройствата. 

Забележка:  
� Ако не работи, посетете 
www.cudy.com/wu900h, за да изтеглите 
драйвера, инсталирайте го и след това 
опитайте да се свържете отново.
� Ако има още проблем, не се колебайте 
да се свържете с support@cudy.com.
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1 Dugja be az USB-adaptert a 
számítógép USB-portjába.

2 Az USB-meghajtó előugrik, vagy 
lépjen a Ez a számítógép → 
USB-meghajtó elemre. Kattintson 
duplán az USB Adapter.exe fájlra, 
majd kattintson az Install gombra az 
illesztőprogram telepítéséhez. 

3 Csatlakozzon vezeték nélküli 
hálózathoz vagy 
Bluetooth-eszközökhöz. 

Jegyzet:  
� Ha nem működik, látogasson el a 
www.cudy.com/wu900h oldalra az 
illesztőprogram letöltéséhez, telepítéséhez, 
majd próbáljon meg újra csatlakozni.
� További probléma esetén forduljon 
bizalommal a support@cudy.com címhez.

1 USB адаптерін компьютердегі USB 
портына салыңыз.

2 USB дискісі пайда болады немесе 
Бұл компьютер → USB дискісі 
тармағына өтіңіз. Драйверді орнату 
үшін USB Adapter.exe файлын екі 
рет басыңыз, содан кейін Install 
түймесін басыңыз. 

3 Сымсыз желіге немесе Bluetooth 
құрылғыларына қосылыңыз. 

Ескерту:  
� Егер ол жұмыс істемесе, драйверді 
жүктеп алу, орнату және қайта қосылып 
көру үшін www.cudy.com/wu900h сайтына 
кіріңіз.
� Басқа мәселе болса, support@cudy.com 
мекенжайына хабарласыңыз.

1 Įkiškite USB adapterį į kompiuterio 
USB prievadą.

2 Pasirodo USB atmintinė arba eikite į 
Šis kompiuteris → USB diskas. Dukart 
spustelėkite USB Adapter.exe, tada 
spustelėkite Install, kad įdiegtumėte 
tvarkyklę. 

3 Prisijunkite prie belaidžio tinklo 
arba „Bluetooth“ įrenginių. 

Pastaba:  
� Jei tai neveikia, apsilankykite 
www.cudy.com/wu900h, kad 
atsisiųstumėte tvarkyklę, ją įdiekite ir 
bandykite prisijungti dar kartą.
� Jei kils daugiau problemų, susisiekite 
adresu support@cudy.com.

1 Ievietojiet USB adapteri datora USB 
portā.

2 Tiek parādīts USB disks vai atveriet 
sadaļu Šis dators → USB disks. 
Veiciet dubultklikšķi uz USB 
Adapter.exe un pēc tam noklikšķiniet 
uz Install, lai instalētu draiveri. 

3 Izveidojiet savienojumu ar bezvadu 
tīklu vai Bluetooth ierīcēm. 

Piezīme:  
� Ja tas nedarbojas, apmeklējiet vietni 
www.cudy.com/wu900h, lai lejupielādētu 
draiveri, instalējiet to un pēc tam mēģiniet 
vēlreiz izveidot savienojumu.
� Ja rodas vēl kādas problēmas, sazinieties 
ar support@cudy.com.

1 Sluit de USB-adapter aan op een 
USB-poort op de computer.

2 De USB-stick verschijnt of ga 
naar Deze pc → USB-stick. 
Dubbelklik op USB Adapter.exe en 
klik vervolgens op Install om de 
driver te installeren.

3 Maak verbinding met het 
draadloze netwerk of 
Bluetooth-apparaten.

Opmerking:
� Als het niet werkt, ga dan naar 
www.cudy.com/wu900h om het 
stuurprogramma te downloaden, 
installeer het en probeer vervolgens 
opnieuw verbinding te maken.
� Als er nog steeds problemen optreden, 
neem dan contact op met 
support@cudy.com.

1 Sett USB-adapteren inn i en 
USB-port på datamaskinen.

2 USB-stasjon dukker opp eller gå til 
Denne PC-en → USB-stasjon. 
Dobbeltklikk på USB Adapter.exe og 
klikk deretter på Install for å 
installere driveren. 

3 Koble til det trådløse nettverket 
eller Bluetooth-enheter. 

Note:  
� Hvis det ikke fungerer, kan du gå til 
www.cudy.com/wu900h for å laste ned 
driveren, installere den og deretter prøve 
å koble til på nytt.
� Hvis det er flere problemer, ta gjerne 
kontakt med support@cudy.com.

1 Liitä USB-sovitin tietokoneen 
USB-porttiin.

2 USB-asema ponnahtaa esiin tai 
valitse Tämä PC → USB-asema. 
Kaksoisnapsauta USB Adapter.exe ja 
napsauta sitten Install asentaaksesi 
ohjaimen. 

3 Yhdistä langattomaan verkkoon tai 
Bluetooth-laitteisiin. 

Huomautus:  
� Jos se ei toimi, lataa ajuri osoitteesta 
www.cudy.com/wu900h, asenna se ja yritä 
sitten muodostaa yhteys uudelleen.
� Jos sinulla on muita ongelmia, ota 
yhteyttä support@cudy.com.

1 Umetnite USB adapter u USB 
priključak na računalu.

2 USB pogon će se pojaviti ili idite na 
Ovo računalo → USB pogon. Dvaput 
kliknite na USB Adapter.exe, a zatim 
kliknite na Install za instalaciju 
upravljačkog programa. 

3 Povežite se s bežičnom mrežom ili 
Bluetooth uređajima. 

Bilješka:  
� Ako ne radi, posjetite 
www.cudy.com/wu900h kako biste preuzeli 
upravljački program, instalirali ga i zatim 
ponovno pokušali spojiti se.
� Ako imate još problema, slobodno 
kontaktirajte support@cudy.com.
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Quick Installation Guide
AX900 High Gain Wi-Fi 6
Bluetooth 5.4 USB Adapter
Model: WU900H

NEED TECH HELP? 810600688

support@cudy.comwww.cudy.com

www.cudy.com/download

Setup-USB Adapter version 1.2.16

Ready to Install
Setup is now ready to begin installing USB Adapter on your computer.
Click Install to continue with the installation...

Destination location:
C:\Program Files (x86)\USB Adapter

Start Menu folder:
USB Adapter

CancelInstall

USB Drive

 >USB Drive

>USB Drive Name                                   Date modified            Type                        Size

USB Adapter.exe            XX/XX/XXXX              Application              3,553KB

Insert the adapter into a USB port on the computer. 21 USB Drive pops up or go to This PC → USB Drive. Double-click the 
USB Adapter.exe and then click Install to install the driver. 

3 Connect to the wireless network or Bluetooth devices.

Note:
If it doesn't work, visit www.cudy.com/wu900h to download the driver, install it and then try connecting again.
If any more problems, feel free to contact our technical support support@cudy.com.

Add a Bluetooth Device
Allow a device to connect
Show Bluetooth Devices

Send a File
Receive a File
Join a Personal Area Network

Open Settings
Remove icon

****-****

Password

Next Cancel

www.cudy.com/wu900h



Operating Frequency (Maximum transmitted power) (EN)

2400MHz-2483.5MHz: 18dBm±2dB
5150MHz-5250MHz: 21dBm±2dB
5250 MHz-5350 MHz: 18dBm±2dB
5470 MHz-5725 MHz: 18dBm±2dB

Frequency band: 5150 - 5250 MHz:
Indoor use: Inside buildings only. Installations and use inside road vehicles and train carriages 
are not permitted. Limited outdoor use: If used outdoors, equipment shall not be attached to a 
fixed installation or to the external body of road vehicles, a fixed infrastructure or a fixed 
outdoor antenna. Use by unmanned aircraft systems (UAS) is limited to within the 5170 - 5250 
MHz band.
 
Frequency band: 5250 - 5350 MHz:
Indoor use: Inside buildings only. Installations and use in road vehicles, trains and aircraft are 
not permitted. Outdoor use is not permitted.
 
Frequency band: 5470 - 5725 MHz:
Installations and use in road vehicles, trains and aircraft and use for unmanned aircraft systems 
(UAS) are not permitted.

Safety Information
� Keep the device away from water, fire, humidity or hot environments.
� Do not attempt to disassemble, repair, or modify the device.
� Do not use the device where wireless devices are not allowed.
� This USB Adapter can be powered only by computers that comply with Limited Power 
Source(LPS).

Please read and follow the above safety information when operating the device. We cannot 
guarantee that no accidents or damage will occur due to improper use of the device. Please 
use this product with care and operate at your own risk.

RF Exposure Information 
This device meets the EU requirements (2014/53/EU Article 3.1a) on the limitation of exposure 
of the general public to electromagnetic fields by way of health protection.  
The device complies with RF specifications when the device is used at 20 cm from your body.

Attention: This device may only be used indoors in all EU member states and EFTA countries, 
and Northern Ireland.

Attention: This device may only be used indoors in Great Britain.
Canada Statement

This device complies with Industry Canada's licence-exempt RSSs. Operation is subject to the 
following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause interference; and
(2) This device must accept any interference, including interference that may cause undesired 
operation of the device.

The device meets the exemption from the routine evaluation limits in RSS 102 and compliance 
with RSS-102 RF exposure, users can obtain Canadian information on RF exposure and 
compliance.

This transmitter must not be co-located or operating in conjunction with any other antenna or 
transmitter. This equipment should be installed and operated with a minimum distance of 20 
centimeters between the radiator and your body.

The device for operation in the band 5150-5250 MHz is only for indoor use to reduce the potential 
for harmful interference to co-channel mobile satellite systems.

Industry Canada Statement
CAN ICES(B)/ NMB(B)

FCC Statement

This device complies with FCC radiation exposure limits set forth for an 
uncontrolled environment and it also complies with Part 15 of the FCC RF Rules.

This equipment must be installed and operated in accordance with provided 
instructions and the antenna(s) used for  this  transmitter must be installed to 

provide a separation distance of at least 20 cm from all persons and must not be co-located or 
operating in conjunction with any other antenna or transmitter. End-users and installers must 
be provided with antenna installation instructions and consider removing the no-collocation 
statement.

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two 
conditions:

(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and

(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause 
undesired operation. 

Caution!

Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance 
could void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

Note: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital 
device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable 
protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates, 
uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with 
the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no 
guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does 
cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning 
the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or 
more of the following measures: 
—Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
—Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. 
—Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is 
connected. 
—Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

Information de sécurité (FR)
� Gardez l'appareil à l'écart de l'eau, du feu, de l'humidité ou des environnements chauds.
� N'essayez pas de démonter, réparer ou modifier l'appareil.
� N'utilisez pas l'appareil là où les appareils sans fil ne sont pas autorisés.
� Cet adaptateur USB peut être alimenté uniquement par des ordinateurs conformes à la source 
d'alimentation limitée (LPS).

Veuillez lire et suivre les informations de sécurité ci-dessus lors de l'utilisation de l'appareil. 
Nous ne pouvons garantir qu'aucun accident ou dommage ne surviendra en raison d'une 
mauvaise utilisation de l'appareil. Veuillez utiliser ce produit avec précaution et le faire 
fonctionner à vos propres risques.

Informations sur l'exposition aux RF
Cet appareil répond aux exigences de l'UE (2014/53/UE article 3.1a) sur la limitation de 
l'exposition du grand public aux champs électromagnétiques à titre de protection de la santé.
L'appareil est conforme aux spécifications RF lorsque l'appareil est utilisé à 20 cm de votre 
corps.

Attention: Cet appareil ne peut être utilisé qu'à l'intérieur dans tous les États membres de l'UE 
et les pays de l'AELE ainsi qu'en Irlande du Nord.

Déclaration du Canada
Le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d'Industrie Canada applicables aux appareils radio 
exempts de licence.
L'exploitation est autorisée aux deux conditions suivantes :
(1) l'appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage;
(2) l'utilisateur de l'appareil doit accepter tout brouillage radioélectrique subi, même si le 
brouillage est susceptible d'en compromettre le fonctionnement.
Le dispositif rencontre l'exemption des limites courantes d'évaluation dans de RSS 102 et la 
conformité à l'exposition de RSS-102 rf, utilisateurs peut obtenir l'information canadienne sur 
l'exposition et la conformité de rf.
Cet émetteur ne doit pas être Co-placé ou ne fonctionnant en même temps qu'aucune autre 
antenne ou émetteur. Cet équipement devrait être installé et actionné avec une distance 
minimum de 20 centimètres entre le radiateur et votre corps.
Les dispositifs fonctionnant dans la bande 5150-5250 MHz sont réservés uniquement pour une 
utilisation à l'intérieur afin de réduire les risques de brouillage préjudiciable aux systèmes de 
satellites mobiles utilisant les mêmes canaux.

Sicherheitsinformation (DE)
� Halten Sie das Gerät von Wasser, Feuer, Feuchtigkeit oder heißen Umgebungen fern.
� Versuchen Sie nicht, das Gerät zu zerlegen, zu reparieren oder zu modifizieren.
� Benutzen Sie das Gerät nicht dort, wo drahtlose Geräte nicht erlaubt sind.
� Dieser USB-Adapter kann nur von Computern mit Strom versorgt werden, die der Limited 
Power Source (LPS) entsprechen.

Bitte lesen und befolgen Sie die oben genannten Sicherheitshinweise, wenn Sie das Gerät 
bedienen. Wir können nicht garantieren, dass es durch unsachgemäßen Gebrauch des Gerätes 
zu keinen Unfällen oder Schäden kommt. Bitte verwenden Sie dieses Produkt mit Vorsicht und 
betreiben Sie es auf eigenes Risiko.

Informationen zur HF-Exposition
Dieses Gerät erfüllt die EU-Anforderungen (2014/53/EU Artikel 3.1a) zur Begrenzung der 
Exposition der Bevölkerung gegenüber elektromagnetischen Feldern zum Schutz der 
Gesundheit.
Das Gerät entspricht den HF-Spezifikationen, wenn das Gerät 20 cm von Ihrem Körper entfernt 
verwendet wird.

Achtung: Dieses Gerät darf in allen EU-Mitgliedstaaten und EFTA-Ländern sowie Nordirland nur 
in Innenräumen verwendet werden.

Información de seguridad (ES)
� Mantenga el dispositivo alejado del agua, fuego, humedad o ambientes calurosos.
� No intente desmontar, reparar ni modificar el dispositivo.
� No utilice el dispositivo donde no se permitan dispositivos inalámbricos.
� Este adaptador USB sólo puede funcionar con computadoras que cumplan con la fuente de 
energía limitada (LPS).

Lea y siga la información de seguridad anterior cuando opere el dispositivo. No podemos 
garantizar que no se produzcan accidentes o daños debido al uso inadecuado del dispositivo. 
Utilice este producto con cuidado y utilícelo bajo su propia responsabilidad.

Información sobre exposición a RF
Este dispositivo cumple con los requisitos de la UE (2014/53/UE, artículo 3.1a) sobre la 
limitación de la exposición del público en general a campos electromagnéticos a modo de 
protección de la salud.
El dispositivo cumple con las especificaciones de RF cuando se utiliza a 20 cm de su cuerpo.

Atención: Este dispositivo solo se puede utilizar en interiores en todos los estados miembros 
de la UE y los países de la AELC e Irlanda del Norte.

Informazioni sulla sicurezza (IT)
� Tenere il dispositivo lontano da acqua, fuoco, umidità o ambienti caldi.
� Non tentare di smontare, riparare o modificare il dispositivo.
� Non utilizzare il dispositivo in luoghi in cui non sono consentiti dispositivi wireless.
� Questo adattatore USB può essere alimentato solo da computer conformi a Limited Power 
Source (LPS).

Si prega di leggere e seguire le informazioni di sicurezza sopra riportate durante l'utilizzo del 
dispositivo. Non possiamo garantire che non si verifichino incidenti o danni dovuti all'uso 
improprio del dispositivo. Si prega di utilizzare questo prodotto con cura e di operare a proprio 
rischio.

Informazioni sull'esposizione alle radiofrequenze
Questo dispositivo soddisfa i requisiti UE (2014/53/UE articolo 3.1a) sulla limitazione 
dell'esposizione del pubblico ai campi elettromagnetici a scopo di protezione della salute.
Il dispositivo è conforme alle specifiche RF quando viene utilizzato a 20 cm dal corpo.

Attenzione: In tutti gli stati membri dell'UE, nei paesi dell'AELS e in Irlanda del Nord questo 
apparecchio può essere utilizzato solo in ambienti interni.

Информация за безопасност (BG)
� Пазете устройството от вода, огън, влага или горещи среди.
� Не се опитвайте да разглобявате, ремонтирате или модифицирате устройството.
� Не използвайте устройството там, където безжичните устройства не са разрешени.
� Този USB адаптер може да се захранва само от компютри, които отговарят на ограничен 
източник на захранване (LPS).

1 Sätt i USB-adaptern i en USB-port  
på datorn.

2 USB-enhet dyker upp eller gå till 
Den här datorn → USB-enhet. 
Dubbelklicka på USB Adapter.exe 
och klicka sedan på Install för att 
installera drivrutinen. 

3 Anslut till det trådlösa nätverket 
eller Bluetooth-enheter. 

Notera:  
� Om det inte fungerar, besök 
www.cudy.com/wu900h för att ladda ner 
drivrutinen, installera den och försök 
sedan ansluta igen.
� Om du har fler problem, kontakta gärna 
support@cudy.com .

1 Вставте USB-адаптер у USB-порт  
на комп’ютері.

2 З’явиться USB-накопичувач або 
перейдіть до Цей ПК → 
USB-накопичувач. Двічі клацніть 
USB Adapter.exe, а потім натисніть 
Install, щоб установити драйвер. 

3 Підключіться до бездротової 
мережі або пристроїв Bluetooth. 

Примітка:  
� Якщо це не спрацює, відвідайте 
www.cudy.com/wu900h, щоб завантажити 
драйвер, встановити його та спробувати 
підключитися ще раз.
� Якщо виникнуть додаткові проблеми, не 
соромтеся зв’язатися з  
support@cudy.com.

1 USB 어댑터를 컴퓨터의 USB 포트 에 
꽂으세요.

2 USB 드라이브가 나타나거나 내 PC 
-> USB 드라이브 로 이동하세요. USB 
Adapter.exe 파일을 두 번 클릭한 후 
Install 를 클릭하여 드라이버를 
설치하세요.

3 무선 네트워크 또는 블루투스 장치에 
연결하세요.

참고:
• 만약 연결이 되지 않으면 
www.cudy.com/wu900h를 방문하여 
드라이버를 다운로드하고 설치한 후 다시 
연결을 시도해 보세요.
• 다른 문제가 발생하면 support@cudy.com 
으로 문의하세요.

1 Masukkan adaptor USB ke port 
USB di komputer.

2 USB Drive akan muncul atau buka 
This PC → USB Drive. Klik dua kali 
USB Adapter.exe lalu klik Install 
untuk menginstal driver.

3 Hubungkan ke jaringan nirkabel 
atau perangkat Bluetooth.

Catatan:
� Jika masih tidak berhasil, kunjungi 
www.cudy.com/wu900h untuk 
mengunduh driver, instal, lalu coba 
sambungkan kembali.
� Jika masih ada masalah, silakan 
hubungi support@cudy.com.

USB في منفذ USB 1 أدخل محول 
بالكمبيوتر.

 2 سيظهر لك محرك أقراص USB، أو انتقل
 إلى هذا الكمبيوتر

 ← محرك أقراص USB. انقر نقراً مزدوجًا فوق
Install ثم انقر فوق ،USB Adapter.exe 

لتثبيت برنامج التشغيل.

 3 قم با��تصال بالشبكة ال��سلكية أو أجهزة
البلوتوث.

م��حظة:
  • إذا لم ينجح ا��مر، قم بزيارة

 www.cudy.com/wu900h لتنزيل برنامج التشغيل
وتثبيته ثم حاول ا��تصال مرة أخرى.

 • إذا واجهت أي مشكلة أخرى، ف�� تتردد في
. support@cudy.com التواصل مع

1 アダプターをコンピューターのUSB
ポート に挿入します。

2 USBドライブが表示されるか、「This 
PC」→「USB Drive」に移動します。USB 
Adapter.exeをダブルクリックし、
Installをクリックしてドライバーをインス
トールします。

3 ワイヤレス ネットワークまたは 
Bluetooth デバイスに接続します。

注：
• 動作しない場合は、www.cudy.com/wu900h 
にアクセスしてドライバーをダウンロードし、イ
ンストールしてから再度接続してください。
• 他に問題がある場合は、 support@cudy.com 
までお気軽にお問い合わせください。

Svenska

1 USB adaptörünü bilgisayardaki bir 
USB bağlantı noktasına takın.

2 USB Sürücü açılır veya Bu Bilgisayar 
→ USB Sürücü'ye gidin. USB 
Adapter.exe dosyasına çift tıklayın ve 
ardından sürücüyü yüklemek için 
Install ye tıklayın.

3 Kablosuz ağa veya Bluetooth 
cihazlarına bağlanın.

Not:
� Eğer çalışmazsa, sürücüyü indirmek, 
kurmak ve ardından tekrar bağlanmayı 
denemek için www.cudy.com/wu900h 
adresini ziyaret edin.
� Başka bir sorun yaşarsanız, 
support@cudy.com adresinden bizimle 
iletişime geçmekten çekinmeyin.

Türkçe Україна

한국어

Indonesia

1 将 USB网卡插入电脑的 USB 端口。

2 弹出“U盘”窗口，或前往“此电脑”
->“U盘”。双击USB Adapter.exe，
然后点击 Install 以安装驱动程序。

3 连接到无线网络或蓝牙设备。

注意：
• 如果无法连接，请访问 
www.cudy.com/wu900h 下载驱动程序并安
装，然后尝试重新连接。
• 如果还有其他问题，请随时联系 
support@cudy.com。

1 USB 轉接器插入電腦的 USB 連接埠。

2 彈出「USB 磁碟機」窗口，或前往「此
電腦」->「USB 磁碟機」。雙擊 USB 
Adapter.exe，然後點擊 Install 以安裝
驅動程式。

3 連接到無線網路或藍牙設備。

注意：
• 如果無法連接，請造訪 
www.cudy.com/wu900h 下載驅動程式並安
裝，然後嘗試重新連接。
• 如果還有任何問題，請隨時聯絡 
support@cudy.com。

1 เสียบอะแดปเตอร์ USB เข้ากับพอร์ต USB บน
คอมพิวเตอร์

2 ไดรฟ์ USB จะปรากฏขึ้น หรือไปที่ This PC 
-> USB Drive ดับเบิลคลิกที่ USB 
Adapter.exe แล้วคลิก Install เพื่อติดตั้ง
ไดรเวอร์

3 เชื่อมต่อกับเครือข่ายไร้สายหรืออุปกรณ์บลูทูธ

หมายเหตุ:
• หากยังไม่สามารถเชื่อมต่อได้ โปรดไปที่ 
www.cudy.com/wu900h เพื่อดาวน์โหลดไดรเวอร์ ติด
ตั้ง แล้วลองเชื่อมต่ออีกครั้ง
• หากมีปัญหาใดๆ โปรดติดต่อ support@cudy.com 

ภาษาไทย

1 Cắm bộ chuyển đổi USB vào cổng 
USB trên máy tính.

2 Ổ USB sẽ bật lên hoặc bạn có thể 
vào mục Máy tính này → Ổ USB. 
Nhấp đúp vào tệp USB Adapter.exe 
rồi nhấp vào Install để cài đặt trình 
điều khiển.

3 Kết nối với mạng không dây hoặc 
thiết bị Bluetooth.

Lưu ý:
� Nếu vẫn không được, hãy truy cập 
www.cudy.com/wu900h để tải xuống trình 
điều khiển, cài đặt và thử kết nối lại.
� Nếu vẫn còn vấn đề, vui lòng liên hệ 
support@cudy.com.

Tiếng Việt

中文 ( 简体 ) 中文 ( 繁體 )

ةيبرعلا ةغللا 日本語

Моля, прочетете и следвайте горната информация за безопасност, когато работите с 
устройството. Не можем да гарантираме, че няма да възникнат инциденти или щети 
поради неправилна употреба на устройството. Моля, използвайте този продукт 
внимателно и работете на свой собствен риск.

Информация за радиочестотно излагане
Това устройство отговаря на изискванията на ЕС (2014/53/ЕС член 3.1a) за 
ограничаване на излагането на широката общественост на електромагнитни полета 
като защита на здравето.
Устройството отговаря на RF спецификациите, когато устройството се използва на 20 
см от тялото ви.

Внимание: Това устройство може да се използва само на закрито във всички 
държави-членки на ЕС и страните от ЕАСТ и Северна Ирландия.

Bezpečná informace(CS)
� Udržujte zařízení mimo dosah vody, ohně, vlhkosti nebo horkého prostředí.
� Nepokoušejte se zařízení rozebírat, opravovat nebo upravovat.
� Nepoužívejte zařízení tam, kde nejsou povolena bezdrátová zařízení.
� Tento USB adaptér může být napájen pouze z počítačů, které splňují limitovaný zdroj 
napájení (LPS).

Při používání zařízení si přečtěte a dodržujte výše uvedené bezpečnostní informace. 
Nemůžeme zaručit, že nedojde k žádným nehodám nebo škodám v důsledku nesprávného 
použití zařízení. Používejte prosím tento výrobek opatrně a provozujte jej na vlastní 
nebezpečí.

Informace o vystavení RF
Toto zařízení splňuje požadavky EU (2014/53/EU čl. 3.1a) o omezení expozice široké 
veřejnosti elektromagnetickým polím z důvodu ochrany zdraví.
Zařízení vyhovuje specifikacím RF, když je zařízení používáno ve vzdálenosti 20 cm od těla.

Upozornění: Toto zařízení lze ve všech členských státech EU a zemích EFTA a v Severním 
Irsku používat pouze uvnitř.

Sikkerhedsoplysninger (DA)
� Hold enheden væk fra vand, ild, fugt eller varme omgivelser.
� Forsøg ikke at adskille, reparere eller modificere enheden.
� Brug ikke enheden, hvor trådløse enheder ikke er tilladt.
� Denne USB-adapter kan kun forsynes med strøm fra computere, der overholder Limited 
Power Source (LPS).
Læs og følg ovenstående sikkerhedsoplysninger, når du betjener enheden. Vi kan ikke 
garantere, at der ikke vil ske ulykker eller skader på grund af forkert brug af enheden. Brug 
venligst dette produkt med omhu og brug på egen risiko.

Oplysninger om RF-eksponering
Denne enhed opfylder EU-kravene (2014/53/EU artikel 3.1a) om begrænsning af 
offentlighedens eksponering for elektromagnetiske felter i form af sundhedsbeskyttelse.
Enheden overholder RF-specifikationerne, når enheden bruges 20 cm fra din krop.

Bemærk: Denne enhed må kun bruges indendørs i alle EU-medlemsstater og EFTA-lande 
samt Nordirland.

Οδηγίες ασφαλείας (EL)
� ∆ιατηρείτε τη συσκευή μακριά από νερό, φωτιά, υγρασία ή ζεστό περιβάλλον.
� Μην επιχειρήσετε να αποσυναρμολογήσετε, να επισκευάσετε ή να τροποποιήσετε τη 
συσκευή.
� Μην χρησιμοποιείτε τη συσκευή όπου δεν επιτρέπονται ασύρματες συσκευές.
� Αυτός ο προσαρμογέας USB μπορεί να τροφοδοτηθεί μόνο από υπολογιστές που 
συμμορφώνονται με την Περιορισμένη πηγή ενέργειας (LPS).

∆ιαβάστε και ακολουθήστε τις παραπάνω πληροφορίες ασφαλείας κατά τη λειτουργία της 
συσκευής. ∆εν μπορούμε να εγγυηθούμε ότι δεν θα προκύψουν ατυχήματα ή ζημιές λόγω 
ακατάλληλης χρήσης της συσκευής. Χρησιμοποιήστε αυτό το προϊόν με προσοχή και 
λειτουργήστε με δική σας ευθύνη.

Πληροφορίες έκθεσης σε ραδιοσυχνότητες
Αυτή η συσκευή πληροί τις απαιτήσεις της ΕΕ (2014/53/ΕΕ Άρθρο 3.1α) σχετικά με τον 
περιορισμό της έκθεσης του κοινού σε ηλεκτρομαγνητικά πεδία μέσω προστασίας της 
υγείας.
Η συσκευή συμμορφώνεται με τις προδιαγραφές RF όταν η συσκευή χρησιμοποιείται σε 
απόσταση 20 cm από το σώμα σας.

Προσοχή: Αυτή η συσκευή επιτρέπεται να χρησιμοποιείται μόνο σε εσωτερικούς χώρους σε 
όλα τα κράτη μέλη της ΕΕ και τις χώρες της ΕΖΕΣ και τη Βόρεια Ιρλανδία.

Ohutusteave (ET)
� Hoidke seadet eemal veest, tulest, niiskusest või kuumast keskkonnast.
� Ärge püüdke seadet lahti võtta, parandada ega muuta.
� Ärge kasutage seadet kohtades, kus juhtmevabad seadmed pole lubatud.
� Seda USB-adapterit saavad toita ainult arvutid, mis vastavad piiratud toiteallikale (LPS).

Palun lugege ja järgige ülaltoodud ohutusteavet seadme kasutamisel. Me ei saa garanteerida, 
et seadme ebaõige kasutamise tõttu ei juhtu õnnetusi ega kahjustusi. Kasutage seda toodet 
ettevaatlikult ja omal vastutusel.

Teave raadiosagedusliku kokkupuute kohta
See seade vastab ELi nõuetele (2014/53/EL artikkel 3.1a), mis puudutab elanikkonna 
elektromagnetväljadega kokkupuute piiramist tervisekaitse eesmärgil.
Seade vastab RF-spetsifikatsioonidele, kui seadet kasutatakse kehast 20 cm kaugusel.

Tähelepanu: Seda seadet tohib kasutada ainult siseruumides kõigis EL-i liikmesriikides ja 
EFTA riikides ning Põhja-Iirimaal.

Turvallisuustieto (FI)
� Pidä laite poissa vedestä, tulesta, kosteudesta tai kuumista ympäristöistä.
� Älä yritä purkaa, korjata tai muokata laitetta.
� Älä käytä laitetta paikoissa, joissa langattomat laitteet eivät ole sallittuja.
� Tämä USB-sovitin voi saada virtaa vain tietokoneista, jotka ovat rajoitetun virtalähteen 
(LPS) mukaisia.

Lue yllä olevat turvallisuusohjeet ja noudata niitä käyttäessäsi laitetta. Emme voi taata, ettei 
laitteen väärästä käytöstä aiheutuisi onnettomuuksia tai vahinkoja. Käytä tätä tuotetta varoen 
ja toimi omalla vastuullasi.

RF-altistustiedot
Tämä laite täyttää EU:n vaatimukset (2014/53/EU artikla 3.1a), jotka koskevat suuren yleisön 
sähkömagneettisille kentille altistumisen rajoittamista terveyden suojelemiseksi.
Laite täyttää radiotaajuusvaatimukset, kun laitetta käytetään 20 cm:n etäisyydellä kehosta.

Huomio: Tätä laitetta saa käyttää vain sisätiloissa kaikissa EU-maissa ja EFTA-maissa sekä 
Pohjois-Irlannissa.

Sigurnosne informacije (HR)
� Držite uređaj dalje od vode, vatre, vlage ili vrućih okruženja.
� Ne pokušavajte rastaviti, popraviti ili modificirati uređaj.
� Ne koristite uređaj tamo gdje bežični uređaji nisu dopušteni.
� Ovaj USB adapter mogu napajati samo računala koja su u skladu s ograničenim izvorom 
napajanja (LPS).

Prilikom rada s uređajem pročitajte i pridržavajte se gore navedenih sigurnosnih informacija. 
Ne možemo jamčiti da neće doći do nezgoda ili štete zbog nepravilne uporabe uređaja. 
Pažljivo koristite ovaj proizvod i radite na vlastitu odgovornost.

Podaci o izloženosti RF zračenju
Ovaj uređaj udovoljava zahtjevima EU (2014/53/EU članak 3.1a) o ograničenju izlaganja 
javnosti elektromagnetskim poljima radi zaštite zdravlja.
Uređaj je u skladu s RF specifikacijama kada se uređaj koristi na udaljenosti od 20 cm od 
vašeg tijela.

Pažnja: Ovaj se uređaj smije koristiti samo u zatvorenom prostoru u svim državama 
članicama EU i zemljama EFTA-e te Sjevernoj Irskoj.

Biztonsági információk (HU)
� Tartsa távol a készüléket víztől, tűztől, nedvességtől vagy forró környezettől.
� Ne kísérelje meg szétszerelni, javítani vagy módosítani a készüléket.
� Ne használja a készüléket olyan helyen, ahol a vezeték nélküli eszközök használata nem 
engedélyezett.
� Ezt az USB-adaptert csak olyan számítógépek táplálhatják, amelyek megfelelnek a 
korlátozott energiaforrásnak (LPS).

Kérjük, olvassa el és kövesse a fenti biztonsági tudnivalókat a készülék használatakor. Nem 
tudjuk garantálni, hogy a készülék nem rendeltetésszerű használatából eredő baleset vagy 
kár nem következik be. Kérjük, használja ezt a terméket óvatosan, és saját felelősségére 
használja.

RF expozíciós információ
Ez az eszköz megfelel az EU követelményeinek (2014/53/EU 3.1a. cikk), amely korlátozza a 
lakosság elektromágneses tereknek való kitettségét egészségvédelem céljából.
A készülék megfelel a rádiófrekvenciás előírásoknak, ha a készüléket a testétől 20 cm-re 
használják.

Figyelem: Ez a készülék csak beltérben használható az összes EU-tagországban és 
EFTA-országban, valamint Észak-Írországban.

Saugumo informacija (LT)
� Saugokite įrenginį nuo vandens, ugnies, drėgmės ar karštos aplinkos.
� Nebandykite išardyti, taisyti ar modifikuoti įrenginio.
� Nenaudokite įrenginio ten, kur neleidžiami belaidžiai įrenginiai.
� Šį USB adapterį gali maitinti tik kompiuteriai, atitinkantys riboto maitinimo šaltinio (LPS) 
reikalavimus.

Perskaitykite ir vadovaukitės aukščiau pateikta saugos informacija, kai naudojate įrenginį. 
Negalime garantuoti, kad dėl netinkamo prietaiso naudojimo nebus nelaimingų atsitikimų ar 
žalos. Naudokite šį gaminį atsargiai ir prisiimkite atsakomybę.

RF poveikio informacija
Šis prietaisas atitinka ES reikalavimus (2014/53/ES 3.1a straipsnis) dėl elektromagnetinių 
laukų poveikio plačiajai visuomenei apribojimo sveikatos apsaugos tikslais.
Įrenginys atitinka RF specifikacijas, kai prietaisas naudojamas 20 cm atstumu nuo jūsų kūno.

Dėmesio: Šis prietaisas gali būti naudojamas tik patalpose visose ES valstybėse narėse ir 
ELPA šalyse bei Šiaurės Airijoje.

Drošības informācija (LV)
� Sargājiet ierīci no ūdens, uguns, mitruma vai karstas vides.
� Nemēģiniet izjaukt, salabot vai pārveidot ierīci.
� Neizmantojiet ierīci vietās, kur bezvadu ierīces nav atļautas.
� Šo USB adapteri var darbināt tikai no datoriem, kas atbilst ierobežotam barošanas avotam 
(LPS).

Izmantojot ierīci, lūdzu, izlasiet un ievērojiet iepriekš minēto drošības informāciju. Mēs 
nevaram garantēt, ka ierīces nepareizas lietošanas dēļ nenotiks negadījumi vai bojājumi. 
Lūdzu, izmantojiet šo produktu uzmanīgi un uzņemieties risku.

Informācija par RF iedarbību
Šī ierīce atbilst ES prasībām (2014/53/ES 3.1.a pants) par elektromagnētisko lauku iedarbības 
ierobežošanu uz plašu sabiedrību veselības aizsardzības nolūkā.
Ierīce atbilst RF specifikācijām, ja to lieto 20 cm attālumā no ķermeņa.

Uzmanību: Šo ierīci drīkst izmantot tikai iekštelpās visās ES dalībvalstīs un EBTA valstīs, kā 
arī Ziemeļīrijā.

Veiligheidsinformatie(NL)
� Houd het apparaat uit de buurt van water, vuur, vochtigheid of warme omgevingen.
� Probeer het apparaat niet te demonteren, repareren of wijzigen.
� Gebruik het apparaat niet op plaatsen waar draadloze apparaten niet zijn toegestaan.
� Deze USB-adapter kan alleen worden gevoed door computers die voldoen aan de Limited 
Power Source (LPS).

Lees en volg de bovenstaande veiligheidsinformatie wanneer u het apparaat bedient. Wij 
kunnen niet garanderen dat er geen ongelukken of schade zullen optreden als gevolg van 
oneigenlijk gebruik van het apparaat. Gebruik dit product met zorg en gebruik het op eigen 
risico.

Informatie over RF-blootstelling
Dit apparaat voldoet aan de EU-vereisten (2014/53/EU artikel 3.1a) met betrekking tot de 
beperking van blootstelling van het grote publiek aan elektromagnetische velden bij wijze 
van bescherming van de gezondheid.
Het apparaat voldoet aan de RF-specificaties wanneer het apparaat op 20 cm van uw 
lichaam wordt gebruikt.

Let op: Dit apparaat mag alleen binnenshuis worden gebruikt in alle EU-lidstaten en 
EVA-landen en Noord-Ierland.

Sikkerhetsinformasjon (NO)
� Hold enheten unna vann, brann, fuktighet eller varme omgivelser.
� Ikke forsøk å demontere, reparere eller modifisere enheten.
� Ikke bruk enheten der trådløse enheter ikke er tillatt.
� Denne USB-adapteren kan kun drives av datamaskiner som er i samsvar med begrenset 
strømkilde (LPS).

Les og følg sikkerhetsinformasjonen ovenfor når du bruker enheten. Vi kan ikke garantere at 
ingen ulykker eller skader vil oppstå på grunn av feil bruk av enheten. Bruk dette produktet 
med forsiktighet og bruk på egen risiko.

RF-eksponeringsinformasjon
Denne enheten oppfyller EU-kravene (2014/53/EU artikkel 3.1a) om begrensning av 
eksponering av allmennheten for elektromagnetiske felt ved hjelp av helsevern.
Enheten overholder RF-spesifikasjonene når enheten brukes 20 cm fra kroppen din.

OBS: Denne enheten kan kun brukes innendørs i alle EU-medlemsstater og EFTA-land, og 
Nord-Irland.

Informacje dotyczące bezpieczeństwa (PL)
� Trzymaj urządzenie z dala od wody, ognia, wilgoci i gorących miejsc.
� Nie próbuj demontować, naprawiać ani modyfikować urządzenia.
� Nie używaj urządzenia w miejscach, w których nie wolno używać urządzeń 
bezprzewodowych.
� Ten adapter USB może być zasilany wyłącznie przez komputery spełniające wymagania 
dotyczące ograniczonego źródła zasilania (LPS).
Podczas obsługi urządzenia prosimy o zapoznanie się i przestrzeganie powyższych 
wskazówek dotyczących bezpieczeństwa. Nie możemy zagwarantować, że na skutek 
niewłaściwego użytkowania urządzenia nie dojdzie do żadnych wypadków ani uszkodzeń. 
Proszę używać tego produktu ostrożnie i obsługiwać go na własne ryzyko.

Informacje o ekspozycji na częstotliwości radiowe
Urządzenie to spełnia wymagania UE (2014/53/UE art. 3.1a) dotyczące ograniczenia 
narażenia ogółu społeczeństwa na działanie pól elektromagnetycznych w ramach ochrony 
zdrowia.
Urządzenie jest zgodne ze specyfikacjami RF, jeśli jest używane w odległości 20 cm od ciała.

Uwaga: tego urządzenia można używać wyłącznie w pomieszczeniach zamkniętych we 
wszystkich państwach członkowskich UE i krajach EFTA oraz w Irlandii Północnej.

Informação de Segurança (PT)
� Mantenha o aparelho longe de água, fogo, umidade ou ambientes quentes.
� Não tente desmontar, reparar ou modificar o dispositivo.
� Não use o dispositivo onde dispositivos sem fio não sejam permitidos.
� Este adaptador USB só pode ser alimentado por computadores que estejam em 
conformidade com Fonte de alimentação limitada (LPS).

Leia e siga as informações de segurança acima ao operar o dispositivo. Não podemos 
garantir que nenhum acidente ou dano ocorrerá devido ao uso indevido do dispositivo. Use 
este produto com cuidado e opere por sua própria conta e risco.

Informações sobre exposição à RF
Este dispositivo atende aos requisitos da UE (artigo 3.1a 2014/53/UE) sobre a limitação da 
exposição do público em geral a campos eletromagnéticos como forma de proteção da 
saúde.
O dispositivo está em conformidade com as especificações de RF quando é usado a 20 cm 
do seu corpo.

Atenção: Este dispositivo só pode ser usado em ambientes internos em todos os estados 
membros da UE e países da EFTA e na Irlanda do Norte.

Informații de siguranță (RO)
� Țineți aparatul departe de apă, foc, umiditate sau medii fierbinți.
� Nu încercaţi să dezasamblaţi, să reparaţi sau să modificaţi dispozitivul.
� Nu utilizaţi dispozitivul acolo unde dispozitivele wireless nu sunt permise.
� Acest adaptor USB poate fi alimentat numai de computere care respectă sursa de 
alimentare limitată (LPS).

Vă rugăm să citiți și să urmați informațiile de siguranță de mai sus atunci când utilizați 
dispozitivul. Nu putem garanta că nu vor avea loc accidente sau daune din cauza utilizării 
necorespunzătoare a dispozitivului. Vă rugăm să utilizați acest produs cu grijă și să utilizați 
pe propriul risc.

Informații despre expunerea la RF
Acest dispozitiv îndeplinește cerințele UE (2014/53/UE Articolul 3.1a) privind limitarea 
expunerii publicului larg la câmpurile electromagnetice prin protecția sănătății.
Dispozitivul respectă specificațiile RF atunci când dispozitivul este utilizat la 20 cm de corp.

Atenție: Acest dispozitiv poate fi utilizat numai în interior în toate statele membre UE și țările 
EFTA și Irlanda de Nord.

Bezpečnostné informácie (SK)
� Udržujte zariadenie mimo dosahu vody, ohňa, vlhkosti alebo horúceho prostredia.
� Nepokúšajte sa zariadenie rozoberať, opravovať ani upravovať.
� Nepoužívajte zariadenie tam, kde nie sú povolené bezdrôtové zariadenia.
� Tento USB adaptér môže byť napájaný iba počítačmi, ktoré vyhovujú Limited Power Source 
(LPS).

Pri používaní zariadenia si prečítajte a dodržiavajte vyššie uvedené bezpečnostné 
informácie. Nemôžeme zaručiť, že v dôsledku nesprávneho používania zariadenia nedôjde k 
žiadnym nehodám alebo škodám. Tento výrobok používajte opatrne a prevádzkujte ho na 
vlastné riziko.

Informácie o vystavení RF
Toto zariadenie spĺňa požiadavky EÚ (2014/53/EU čl. 3.1a) o obmedzení vystavenia širokej 
verejnosti elektromagnetickým poliam z dôvodu ochrany zdravia.
Zariadenie vyhovuje špecifikáciám RF, keď sa zariadenie používa vo vzdialenosti 20 cm od tela.

Upozornenie: Toto zariadenie sa môže používať iba v interiéri vo všetkých členských štátoch 
EÚ a krajinách EFTA a v Severnom Írsku.

Varnostne informacije (SL)
� Napravo hranite ločeno od vode, ognja, vlage ali vročih okolij.
� Naprave ne poskušajte razstaviti, popraviti ali spremeniti.
� Naprave ne uporabljajte tam, kjer brezžične naprave niso dovoljene.
� Ta adapter USB lahko napajajo samo računalniki, ki so skladni z omejenim virom napajanja 
(LPS).

Pri uporabi naprave preberite in upoštevajte zgornje varnostne informacije. Ne moremo 
zagotoviti, da zaradi nepravilne uporabe naprave ne bo prišlo do nesreč ali škode. Prosimo, 
da ta izdelek uporabljate previdno in delate na lastno odgovornost.

Informacije o izpostavljenosti RF
Ta naprava izpolnjuje zahteve EU (2014/53/EU člen 3.1a) o omejevanju izpostavljenosti 
splošne javnosti elektromagnetnim poljem zaradi varovanja zdravja.
Naprava je skladna z RF specifikacijami, ko napravo uporabljate na razdalji 20 cm od telesa.

Pozor: To napravo je dovoljeno uporabljati samo v zaprtih prostorih v vseh državah članicah 
EU in državah EFTA ter na Severnem Irskem.

Säkerhetsinformation(SV)
� Håll enheten borta från vatten, eld, fukt eller heta miljöer.
� Försök inte att plocka isär, reparera eller modifiera enheten.
� Använd inte enheten där trådlösa enheter inte är tillåtna.
� Denna USB-adapter kan endast drivas av datorer som överensstämmer med Limited Power 
Source (LPS).

Läs och följ säkerhetsinformationen ovan när du använder enheten. Vi kan inte garantera att 
inga olyckor eller skador inträffar på grund av felaktig användning av enheten. Använd denna 
produkt med försiktighet och använd på egen risk.

Information om RF-exponering
Denna enhet uppfyller EU-kraven (2014/53/EU Artikel 3.1a) om begränsning av exponering av 
allmänheten för elektromagnetiska fält i form av hälsoskydd.
Enheten uppfyller RF-specifikationerna när enheten används 20 cm från din kropp.

Observera: Denna enhet får endast användas inomhus i alla EU-medlemsstater och 
EFTA-länder samt Nordirland.

Қауіпсіздік туралы ақпарат (KK)
� Құрылғыны судан, оттан, ылғалдылықтан немесе ыстық ортадан алыс ұстаңыз.
� Құрылғыны бөлшектеуге, жөндеуге немесе өзгертуге әрекет жасамаңыз.
� Құрылғыны сымсыз құрылғыларға рұқсат етілмеген жерде пайдаланбаңыз.
� Бұл USB адаптерін тек шектеулі қуат көзіне (LPS) сәйкес келетін компьютерлер ғана 
қуаттай алады.

Құрылғыны пайдалану кезінде жоғарыдағы қауіпсіздік туралы ақпаратты оқып 
шығыңыз және орындаңыз. Құрылғыны дұрыс пайдаланбау салдарынан ешқандай апат 
немесе зақым болмайтынына кепілдік бере алмаймыз. Бұл өнімді абайлап 
пайдаланыңыз және өз тәуекеліңізді өзіңізге жүктеңіз.

РЖ әсер ету туралы ақпарат
Бұл құрылғы ЕО талаптарына (2014/53/EU 3.1а бап) денсаулықты қорғау арқылы 
халықтың электромагниттік өрістердің әсерін шектеуге сәйкес келеді.
Құрылғы денеңізден 20 см қашықтықта пайдаланылған кезде құрылғы РЖ 
сипаттамаларына сәйкес келеді.

Руководство по безопасной эксплуатации (RU)
� Избегайте контакта устройства с водой и огнём, а также использования устройства 
в условиях высокой влажности и высоких температур.
� Не пытайтесь самостоятельно разбирать, ремонтировать или вносить изменения
в конструкцию устройства.
� Не используйте устройство в местах, где запрещено использование устройств
с поддержкой технологий беспроводной связи.
� Данный USB-адаптер должен получать питание только от компьютеров,
являющихся источниками питания ограниченной мощности (LPS).

Во время использования устройства следуйте представленному выше руководству
по безопасной эксплуатации. Мы не можем гарантировать отсутствие несчастных случаев или 
повреждений при неправильной эксплуатации устройства. Бережно пользуйтесь этим 
продуктом и используйте его на свой страх и риск.

Информация о радиочастотном излучении
Данное устройство соответствует требованиям ЕС (2014/53/EU, пункт 3.1a)
о снижении воздействия электромагнитных полей на человека.
Данное устройство соответствует радиочастотным требованиям, когда оно 
находится на расстоянии не менее 20 см от тела.

Информације о безбедности (SR)
� Држите уређај даље од воде, ватре, влаге или врућих окружења.
� Не покушавајте да раставите, поправите или модификујете уређај.
� Немојте користити уређај тамо где бежични уређаји нису дозвољени.
� Овај УСБ адаптер могу да напајају само рачунари који су у складу са ограниченим 
извором напајања (ЛПС).

Молимо вас да прочитате и пратите горе наведене безбедносне информације када 
користите уређај. Не можемо гарантовати да неће доћи до незгода или оштећења 
услед неправилне употребе уређаја. Молимо Вас да овај производ користите пажљиво 
и радите на сопствену одговорност.

Информације о изложености РФ
Овај уређај испуњава захтеве ЕУ (2014/53/ЕУ, члан 3.1а) о ограничењу изложености 
јавности електромагнетним пољима у циљу заштите здравља.
Уређај је усаглашен са РФ спецификацијама када се уређај користи на удаљености од 
20 цм од тела.

Güvenlik Bilgisi (TR)
� Cihazı sudan, ateşten, nemden ve sıcak ortamlardan uzak tutun.
� Cihazı sökmeye, onarmaya veya değiştirmeye çalışmayın.
� Kablosuz cihazlara izin verilmeyen yerlerde cihazı kullanmayın.
� Bu USB Adaptörüne yalnızca Sınırlı Güç Kaynağı (LPS) ile uyumlu bilgisayarlar tarafından 
güç verilebilir.

Cihazı çalıştırırken lütfen yukarıdaki güvenlik bilgilerini okuyup uygulayın. Cihazın uygunsuz 
kullanımından dolayı herhangi bir kaza veya hasar meydana gelmeyeceğini garanti edemeyiz. 
Lütfen bu ürünü dikkatli kullanın ve riski size ait olmak üzere çalıştırın.

RF Maruz Kalma Bilgileri
Bu cihaz, sağlığın korunması amacıyla halkın elektromanyetik alanlara maruz kalmasının 
sınırlandırılmasına ilişkin AB gerekliliklerini (2014/53/EU Madde 3.1a) karşılamaktadır.
Cihaz vücudunuzdan 20 cm uzakta kullanıldığında RF spesifikasyonlarına uygundur.

Інформація про безпеку (UK-UA)
� Тримайте пристрій подалі від води, вогню, вологи чи гарячого середовища.
� Не намагайтеся розібрати, відремонтувати або модифікувати пристрій.
� Не використовуйте пристрій там, де бездротові пристрої заборонені.
� Цей USB-адаптер можна живити лише від комп’ютерів, які сумісні з обмеженим 
джерелом живлення (LPS).

Прочитайте та дотримуйтесь наведеної вище інформації про безпеку під час експлуатації 
пристрою. Ми не можемо гарантувати відсутність нещасних випадків або пошкоджень 
через неправильне використання пристрою. Використовуйте цей продукт обережно та на 
свій страх і ризик.

Інформація про радіочастотне опромінення
Цей пристрій відповідає вимогам ЄС (2014/53/EU, стаття 3.1a) щодо обмеження впливу 
електромагнітних полів на населення з метою захисту здоров’я.
Пристрій відповідає радіочастотним специфікаціям, якщо пристрій використовується на 
відстані 20 см від вашого тіла.

معلومات الس��مة(AR)معلومات الس��مة
• احفظ الجهاز بعيدًا عن الماء أو النار أو الرطوبة أو البيئات الحارة.

• �� تحاول تفكيك الجهاز أو إص��حه أو تعديله.
• �� تستخدم الجهاز حيث �� يسمح باستخدام ا��جهزة ال��سلكية.

.(LPS) هذا فقط بواسطة أجهزة الكمبيوتر المتوافقة مع مصدر الطاقة المحدود USB يمكن تشغيل محول •

 يرجى قراءة واتباع معلومات الس��مة المذكورة أع��ه عند تشغيل الجهاز. �� يمكننا ضمان عدم وقوع أي حوادث أو
أ��ار نتيجة ا��ستخدام غير السليم للجهاز. يرجى استخدام هذا المنتج بعناية وتشغيله على مسؤوليتك الخاصة.

معلومات التعرض للترددات ال��سلكية
 يلبي هذا الجهاز متطلبات ا��تحاد ا��وروبي (53/2014/ا��تحاد ا��وروبي المادة 3.1أ) بشأن الحد من تعرض عامة

الناس للمجا��ت الكهرومغناطيسية من أجل حماية الصحة.
يتوافق الجهاز مع مواصفات التردد ال��سلكي عند استخدامه على مسافة 20 سم من جسمك.

安全情報(JA)
• デバイスを水、火、湿気、または高温の環境から遠ざけてください。
• 装置を分解、修理、改造しないでください。
• 無線デバイスが許可されていない場所ではデバイスを使用しないでください。
• この USB アダプターは、Limited Power Source (LPS) に準拠したコンピューターからのみ電力
を供給できます。

デバイスを操作する際は、上記の安全情報を読んで従ってください。装置の不適切な使用による
事故や損害が発生しないことを保証するものではありません。この製品は慎重に使用し、自己責
任で操作してください。

RF 曝露情報
このデバイスは、健康保護を目的とした一般公衆の電磁場への曝露の制限に関する EU の要件 
(2014/53/EU 第 3.1a 条) を満たしています。
デバイスは、身体から 20 cm 離れて使用する場合に RF 仕様に準拠します。

안전정보(KO)
• 장치를 물, 불, 습기 또는 뜨거운 환경에 가까이 두지 마십시오.
• 기기를 분해, 수리, 개조하지 마세요.
• 무선 장치가 허용되지 않는 곳에서는 장치를 사용하지 마십시오.
• 이 USB 어댑터는 LPS(Limited Power Source)를 준수하는 컴퓨터에서만 전원을 공급받을 수 
있습니다.

RF 노출 정보
이 장치는 건강 보호를 통해 일반 대중의 전자기장 노출 제한에 대한 EU 요구 사항(2014/53/EU 
조항 3.1a)을 충족합니다.
장치는 신체에서 20cm 거리에서 사용할 때 RF 사양을 준수합니다.

Informasi keselamatan (ID)
� Jauhkan perangkat dari air, api, kelembapan, atau lingkungan panas.
� Jangan mencoba membongkar, memperbaiki, atau memodifikasi perangkat.
� Jangan gunakan perangkat di tempat yang tidak mengizinkan perangkat nirkabel.
� Adaptor USB ini hanya dapat diberi daya oleh komputer yang mematuhi Sumber Daya Terbatas 
(LPS).

Harap baca dan ikuti informasi keselamatan di atas saat mengoperasikan perangkat. Kami tidak 
dapat menjamin bahwa tidak akan terjadi kecelakaan atau kerusakan akibat penggunaan 
perangkat yang tidak tepat. Harap gunakan produk ini dengan hati-hati dan pengoperasian 
dengan risiko Anda sendiri.

Informasi Paparan RF
Perangkat ini memenuhi persyaratan UE (2014/53/EU Pasal 3.1a) tentang pembatasan paparan 
medan elektromagnetik pada masyarakat umum sebagai perlindungan kesehatan.
Perangkat mematuhi spesifikasi RF bila perangkat digunakan pada jarak 20 cm dari tubuh Anda.

ข้อมูลด้านความปลอดภัย(TH)
• เก็บอุปกรณ์ให้ห่างจากน้ำ ไฟ ความชื้น หรือสภาพแวดล้อมที่ร้อน
• อย่าพยายามแยกชิ้นส่วน ซ่อมแซม หรือดัดแปลงอุปกรณ์
• อย่าใช้อุปกรณ์ในบริเวณที่ไม่อนุญาตให้ใช้อุปกรณ์ไร้สาย
• อะแดปเตอร์ USB นี้สามารถจ่ายไฟจากคอมพิวเตอร์ที่สอดคล้องกับแหล่งพลังงานที่จำกัด (LPS) เท่านั้น

โปรดอ่านและปฏิบัติตามข้อมูลด้านความปลอดภัยข้างต้นเมื่อใช้งานอุปกรณ์ เราไม่สามารถรับประกันได้ว่าจะไม่มีอุบัติเหตุ
หรือความเสียหายเกิดขึ้นเนื่องจากการใช้อุปกรณ์อย่างไม่เหมาะสม โปรดใช้ผลิตภัณฑ์นี้ด้วยความระมัดระวังและดำเนินการ
ด้วยความเสี่ยงของคุณเอง

ข้อมูลการสัมผัส RF
อุปกรณ์นี้เป็นไปตามข้อกำหนดของสหภาพยุโรป (2014/53/EU Article 3.1a) เกี่ยวกับการจำกัดการสัมผัสสนามแม่
เหล็กไฟฟ้าของประชาชนทั่วไปโดยการคุ้มครองสุขภาพ
อุปกรณ์เป็นไปตามข้อกำหนด RF เมื่อใช้อุปกรณ์อยู่ห่างจากร่างกายของคุณ 20 ซม.

Thông tin an toàn(VI)
� Để thiết bị tránh xa nước, lửa, môi trường ẩm ướt hoặc nóng.
� Không cố gắng tháo rời, sửa chữa hoặc sửa đổi thiết bị.
� Không sử dụng thiết bị ở nơi không cho phép sử dụng thiết bị không dây.
� Bộ chuyển đổi USB này chỉ có thể được cấp nguồn bởi các máy tính tuân thủ Nguồn điện 
hạn chế (LPS).

Vui lòng đọc và làm theo các thông tin an toàn trên khi vận hành thiết bị. Chúng tôi không 
thể đảm bảo rằng sẽ không có tai nạn hoặc hư hỏng nào xảy ra do sử dụng thiết bị không 
đúng cách. Vui lòng sử dụng sản phẩm này một cách cẩn thận và tự chịu rủi ro.

Thông tin phơi nhiễm RF
Thiết bị này đáp ứng các yêu cầu của EU (2014/53/EU Điều 3.1a) về hạn chế tiếp xúc của 
công chúng với trường điện từ để bảo vệ sức khỏe.
Thiết bị này tuân thủ các thông số kỹ thuật RF khi thiết bị được sử dụng cách cơ thể bạn 20 
cm.

安全資訊(ZH-HK)
• 將設備遠離水、火、潮濕或炎熱的環境。
• 請勿嘗試拆卸、修理或改裝設備。
• 請勿在不允許使用無線設備的地方使用該設備。
• 此USB 轉接器只能由符合有限電源(LPS) 的電腦供電。

操作設備時請閱讀並遵守上述安全資訊。我們不能保證不會因設備使用不當而發生事故或損壞。請
謹慎使用本產品，操作風險自擔。

射頻暴露訊息
該設備符合歐盟關於透過健康保護限制公眾暴露於電磁場的要求（2014/53/EU 第 3.1a 條）。
當設備在距離身體 20 公分處使用時，該設備符合 RF 規範。

Copyright©2026 Shenzhen Cudy Technology Co., Ltd.  All rights reserved.

1. English
Cudy hereby declares that this device complies with the essential requirements and 
other relevant provisions of Directive 2014/30/EU, Directive 2014/35/EU, Directive 
2014/53/EU, Directive 2011/65/EU, Directive (EU) 2015/863.
The original EU Declaration of Conformity is available at http://www.cudy.com/ce.

2. Deutsch
Cudy erklärt hiermit, dass dieses Gerät den grundlegenden Anforderungen und anderen 
relevanten Bestimmungen der Richtlinie 2014/30/EU, Richtlinie 2014/35/EU, Richtlinie 
2014/53/EU, Richtlinie 2011/65/EU, Richtlinie (EU) 2015/863.
Die ursprüngliche EU-Konformitätserklärung findet sich unter http://www.cudy.com/ce.

3. Español 
Cudy declara por la presente que este dispositivo cumple con los requisitos esenciales y 
otras disposiciones pertinentes de las Directiva 2014/30/UE, Directiva 2014/35/UE, 
Directiva 2014/53/UE, Directiva 2011/65/UE, Directiva (UE)2015/863.
La declaración original de conformidad de la UE está disponible en 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

4. Italiano
Cudy dichiara con la presente che questo dispositivo è conforme ai requisiti essenziali e 
alle altre disposizioni pertinenti delle Direttiva 2014/30/UE, Direttiva 2014/35/UE, 
Direttiva 2014/53/UE, Direttiva 2011/65/UE, Direttiva (UE) 2015/863.
La dichiarazione originale di conformità UE è disponibile all’ indirizzo 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

5. Français
Cudy déclare par la présente que cet appareil est conforme aux exigences essentielles 
et autres dispositions pertinentes des Directive 2014/30/UE, Directive 2014/35/UE, 
Directive 2014/53/UE, Directive 2011/65/UE, Directive (UE)2015/863.
La déclaration originale de conformité UE est disponible sur http://www.cudy.com/ce.

6. Ελληνικά
Η Cudy δηλώνει με την παρούσα ότι αυτή η συσκευή συμμορφώνεται με τις βασικές 
απαιτήσεις και άλλες σχετικές διατάξεις των Οδηγία 2014/30/EE, Οδηγία 2014/35/EE, 
Οδηγία 2014/53/EE, Οδηγία 2011/65/ EE, Οδηγία (EE) 2015/863.
Η αρχική ∆ήλωση Συμμόρφωσης ΕΕ βρίσκεται στη διεύθυνση http://www.cudy.com/ce.

7. Nederlands
Cudy verklaart hierbij dat dit apparaat voldoet aan de essentiële vereisten en andere 
relevante bepalingen van Richtlijn 2014/30/EU, Richtlijn 2014/35/EU, Richtlijn 
2014/53/EU, Richtlijn 2011/65/EU, Richtlijn (EU)2015/863.
De oorspronkelijke EU-conformiteitsverklaring is beschikbaar op 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

8. Português
A Cudy declara por meio desta que este dispositivo está em conformidade com os 
requisitos essenciais e outras disposições relevantes das Diretiva 2014/30/UE, Diretiva 
2014/35/UE, Diretiva 2014/53/UE, Diretiva 2011/65/UE, Diretiva (UE)2015/863.
A declaração original de conformidade da UE está disponível em 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

9. Polski
Firma Cudy niniejszym oświadcza, że to urządzenie spełnia zasadnicze wymagania i 
inne stosowne postanowienia Dyrektywa 2014/30/UE, Dyrektywa 2014/35/UE, 
Dyrektywa 2014/53/UE, Dyrektywa 2011/65/UE, Dyrektywa (UE)2015/863.
Oryginalna deklaracja zgodności UE znajduje się pod adresem http://www.cudy.com/ce.

10. Türkçe
Cudy, bu cihazın aşağıdaki AB Direktiflerinin temel gerekliliklerine ve ilgili hükümlerine 
uygun olduğunu beyan eder 2014/30/AB Direktifi, 2014/35/AB Direktifi, 2014/53/AB 
Direktifi, 2011/65/AB Direktifi,     (AB) 2015/863 Direktifi. 
Orijinal AB Uygunluk Beyanı belgesi şu adreste bulunabilir http://www.cudy.com/ce.  

11. Norsk
Cudy erklærer herved at denne enheten er i samsvar med de grunnleggende kravene og 
andre relevante bestemmelser i Direktiv 2014/30/EU, Direktiv 2014/35/EU, Direktiv 
2014/53/EU, Direktiv 2011/65/EU, Direktiv (EU)2015/863.
Den opprinnelige EU-samsvarserklæringen finnes på http://www.cudy.com/ce.

12. Dansk
Cudy erklærer herved, at denne enhed er i overensstemmelse med de væsentlige krav 
og andre relevante bestemmelser i Direktiv 2014/30/EU, Direktiv 2014/35/EU, Direktiv 
2014/53/EU, Direktiv 2011/65/EU, Direktiv (EU)2015/863.
Den oprindelige EU-overensstemmelseserklæring kan findes på 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

13. Suomi
Cudy todistaa tällä, että tämä laite täyttää Direktiivi 2014/30/EU, Direktiivi 2014/35/EU, 
Direktiivi 2014/53/EU, Direktiivi 2011/65/EU, Direktiivi (EU)2015/863 oleelliset 
vaatimukset ja muut asiaankuuluvat määräykset.
Alkuperäinen EU-yhdenmukaisuusvakuutus on saatavilla osoitteessa 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

14. Svenska
Cudy förklarar härmed att denna produkt uppfyller de grundläggande kraven och andra 
relevanta bestämmelser i Direktiv 2014/30/EU, Direktiv 2014/35/EU, Direktiv 
2014/53/EU, Direktiv 2011/65/EU, Direktiv (EU)2015/863.
Den ursprungliga EU-försäkran om överensstämmelse finns på http://www.cudy.com/ce.

15. Čeština
Společnost Cudy tímto prohlašuje, že toto zařízení splňuje základní požadavky a další 
příslušná ustanovení Směrnice 2014/30/EU, Směrnice 2014/35/EU, Směrnice 
2014/53/EU, Směrnice 2011/65/EU, Směrnice (EU)2015/863.Původní prohlášení o shodě 
EU je k dispozici na http://www.cudy.com/ce.

16. Slovenčina
Spoločnosť Cudy týmto vyhlasuje, že toto zariadenie spĺňa základné požiadavky a ďalšie 
príslušné ustanovenia smernice 2014/30/ EÚ, smernice 2014/35/ EÚ, smernice 2014/53/ 
EÚ, smernice     2011/65/ EÚ, smernice (EÚ) 2015/863.
Pôvodné vyhlásenie o zhode EÚ je dostupné na http://www.cudy.com/ce.

17. Magyar
A Cudy ezennel kijelenti, hogy ez az eszköz megfelel a 2014/30/EU Irányelv, 2014/35/EU 
Irányelv, 2014/53/EU Irányelv, 2011/65/EU Irányelv, (EU)2015/863 Irányelv alapvető 
követelményeinek és egyéb vonatkozó rendelkezéseinek.
Az eredeti EU megfelelőségi nyilatkozat itt érhető el http://www.cudy.com/ce.

18. Română
Cudy declară prin prezenta că acest dispozitiv este conform cu cerințele esențiale și alte 
prevederi relevante ale Directiva 2014/30/UE, Directiva 2014/35/UE, Directiva 
2014/53/UE, Directiva 2011/65/UE, Directiva (UE)2015/863.
Declarația originală de conformitate UE este disponibilă la http://www.cudy.com/ce.

19. Български
Cudy декларира с настоящото, че това устройство отговаря на основните 
изисквания и другите приложими разпоредби на Директива2014/30/EC, Директива
2014/35/EC, Директива2014/53/ EC, Директива 2011/65/EC, Директива (EC) 
2015/863.
Оригиналната декларация за съответствие на ЕС е достъпна на 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

20. Lietuvių kalba
Cudy šiuo pareiškia, kad šis įrenginys atitinka esminius reikalavimus ir kitas svarbias 
Direktyvą 2014/30/ES, Direktyvą 2014/35/ES, Direktyvą 2014/53/ ES, Direktyvos 
2011/65/ES, Direktyvos (ES)2015/863 nuostatas.
Originali ES atitikties deklaracija pateikta http://www.cudy.com/ce.

21. Українська
Cudy цим заявляє, що цей пристрій відповідає основним вимогам та іншим 
відповідним положенням Директива 2014/30/EU, Директива 2014/35/EU, 
Директива 2014/53/EU, Директива 2011/65/EU, Директива (EU) 2015/863.
Оригінальна декларація відповідності ЄС доступна за адресою 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

22. Hrvatski
Cudy ovime izjavljuje da je ovaj uređaj u skladu s bitnim zahtjevima i drugim 
relevantnim odredbama Direktiva 2011/65/EU, Direktiva 2014/30/EU, Direktiva 
2014/35/EU, Direktiva 2014/53/EU, Direktiva (EU) 2015/863.
Izvorna EU izjava o sukladnosti dostupna je na http://www.cudy.com/ce.

23. Slovenščina
Cudy s tem izjavlja, da je ta naprava skladna z bistvenimi zahtevami in drugimi 
relevantnimi določili Direktiva 2011/65/EU, Direktiva 2014/30/EU, Direktiva 
2014/35/EU, Direktiva 2014/53/EU, Direktiva (EU)2015/863.
Prvotna izjava EU o skladnosti je na voljo na http://www.cudy.com/ce.

24. Latviski
Cudy ar šo paziņo, ka šī ierīce atbilst Direktīva 2011/65/ES, Direktīva 2014/53/ES, 
Direktīva 2014/30/ ES,Direktīva 2014/35/ES, Direktīva (ES)2015/863 būtiskajām 
prasībām un citiem atbilstošiem noteikumiem.
Sākotnējā ES atbilstības deklarācija pieejama http://www.cudy.com/ce.

25. Eesti
Cudy kinnitab käesolevaga, et see seade vastab direktiiv 2011/65/EL, direktiiv 
2014/30/EL, direktiiv 2014/35/EL, direktiiv 2014/53/EL, direktiiv (EL) 2015/863 
põhinõuetele ja muudele asjakohastele sätetele.
Originaalne EL vastavusdeklaratsioon on saadaval aadressil 
http://www.cudy.com/ce.

EU declaration of conformity

注意事項

減少電磁波影響，請妥適使用。
取得審驗證明之低功率射頻器材，非經核准，公司、商號或使用者均不得擅自變更頻率、加大功率或變更原設計之特性及功能。
低功率射頻器材之使用 不得影響飛航安全及干擾合法通信；經發現有干擾現象時，應立即停用，並改善至無干擾時方得繼續使用。
前述合法通信，指依電信管理法規定作業之無線電通信。
低功率射頻器材須忍受合法通信或工業、科學及醫療用電波輻射性電機設備之干擾。

＊應避免影響附近雷達系統之操作

National restrictions 

Nationale Beschränkungen

Restrictions nationales

Restricciones nacionales

Restrizioni nazionali

Национални ограничения

Národní omezení

Riiklikud piirangud

Kansalliset rajoitukset

Nacionalna ograničenja

Országos korlátozások

Nacionaliniai apribojimai

Valsts ierobežojumi

Nationale beperkingen

Nasjonale restriksjoner

Ograniczenia krajowe

Restrições nacionais

Restricții naționale

Národné obmedzenia

Nationale restriktioner

Εθνικοί περιορισμοί

Nationella restriktioner

Nacionalne omejitve

この装置は、クラスB機器です。この装置は、住宅環境で使用することを目
的としていますが、この装置がラジオやテレビジョン受信機に近接して使
用されると、受信障害を引き起こすことがあります。取扱説明書に従って
正しい取り扱いをして下さい。                                                      VCCI-B

Este equipamento não tem direito à proteção contra interferência prejudicial 
e não pode causar interferência em sistemas devidamente autorizados. 

Para maiores informações, consulte o site da ANATEL – www.anatel.gov.br 

限用物質含有情況標示聲明書

限用物質及化學符號單元 Unit

鉛
Lead
(Pb)

汞
Mercury

(Hg)

鎘
Cadmium

(Cd)

六價鉻
Hexavalent
chromium

(Cr+6)

多溴聯苯
Polybrominated

biphenyls
(PBB)

多溴二苯醚
Polybrominated

diphenyl
ethers
(PBDE)

外殼

印刷電路板

電子組件

結構組件 (金屬)

結構組 (塑膠)

備考 1. “超出 0.1 wt%”及“超出 0.01 wt%”係指限用物質之百分比含量基準值。
備考 2. “○”係指該限用物質之百分比含量未超出百分比含量基準值。
備考 3. “-”係指該項目限用物質為排除項目。
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○
○
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